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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 7th round, Match #47

Friday, 13.09.2015, 17:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 22°C. Spectators: 6512

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 2

«Volyn» Lutsk

12 Borovyk Yevhen
5 Khocholava Davyd
10 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
11 Smirnov Yevgen
14 Murashov Yevhen
16 Filimonov Artem
20 Kutsenko Valeriy
25 Martynenko Yevhen
32 Petko Serhii
33 Slynkin Andrii
94 Danchenko Oleh

Substitutes
13 Zatsepin Bohdan
15 Gadrani Giorgi
18 Shapoval Serhii
19 Kalitov Oleksandr
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
52 Nasimi Navid
99 Yavorskyi Vadym

1 Shust Bohdan
23 Nasonov Olexandr
15 Zhunich Ivitsa
13 Shabanov Artem
16 Shish Gal
4 Kravchenko Serhii
8 Politylo Sergey
7 Herasymiuk Oleh
10 Matei Florentin
11 Sharpar Viacheslav
29 Didenko Anatolii

Substitutes
42 Nedilko Vitalii
24 Mikha
9 Memeshev Redvan
89 Kozban Dmytro
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
94 Khomchenko Viktor
18 Loginov Sergii

Referee:
Berezka Serhii
Assistant 1:
Shudryk Denys
Assistant 2:
Skrypka Andrii
4th Official:
Romanov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:
Volodin Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Berbentsev Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 7th round, Match #47
Friday, 13.09.2015, 17:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 22°C. Spectators: 6512

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 2 «Volyn» Lutsk
10' 10 Matei Florentin

10 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav 18'

22' 13 Shabanov Artem

24' 29 Didenko Anatolii

34' 23 Nasonov Olexandr
14 Murashov Yevhen
99 Yavorskyi Vadym 56'

11 Smirnov Yevgen
52 Nasimi Navid 63'

67' 7 Herasymiuk Oleh
9 Memeshev Redvan

94 Danchenko Oleh 69'

32 Petko Serhii 74'

5 Khocholava Davyd 83'

83' 1 Shust Bohdan

86' 11 Sharpar Viacheslav
89 Kozban Dmytro

16 Filimonov Artem
15 Gadrani Giorgi 87'

90+4' 29 Didenko Anatolii
18 Loginov Sergii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


